
Vacancy Employer Location

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS

EDUCATOR APPRENTICE

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

TRADE SUPPLIER

LEVEL 2

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

CUSTOMER SERVICE

PRACTITIONERMLEVEL 2

EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR

LEVEL 3

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR

LEVEL 3

TRADE SUPPLIER

LEVEL 2

Reference
Number

Closing 
Date

LITTLE RAINBOWS PRE-

SCHOOL CIC LTD

SEASONS NURSERY BNN

THE GREEN DOOR

NURSERY CARLA FREEMAN

ARCHFIELD HOUSE

NURSERY

TIDDLERS DAY NURSERY

LTD

OLVESTON PRE-SCHOOL

GLOUCESTERSHIRE

COUNTY COUNCIL

A AND B FENCING CIREN 

WRIGGLYPEEPS LLP

CAERLEON CHILDCARE

123 JUMP 

ABLECARE HOMES

MOTABILITY OPERATIONS

LIMITED

ST MICHAELS STOKE

GIFFORD P C C

BRISTOL BOILER COMPANY

LTD

KELLAWAY BUILDING

SUPPLIES LIMITED

VAC1000164415

VAC1000164010

VAC1000171988

VAC1000181565

VAC1000183512

VAC1000183468

VAC1000186025

VAC1000183905

VAC1000168451

VAC1000178137

VAC1000191315

VAC1000191270

VAC1000191229

VAC1000185829

VAC1000184630

BS34 6BD

GL5 4AJ

BS6 5DQ

BS6 6BE

BS31 3DS

BS32 4LQ

GL10 2NP

GL7 1YT

BS16 1QY

BS34 5TB

BS16 1NE

BS16 1EJ

BS34 8PD

BS3 1HJ

BS6 7YL

18 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023

18 SEP 023

18 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023

14 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023

 18 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023

10 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023

18 SEP 2023



PAINTER AND DECORATOR

LEVEL 2

PAINTER AND DECORATOR

LEVEL 2

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

APPRENTICE LEVEL 3

TEACHING ASSISTANT

LEVEL 3

DAVID WERRETT PAINTING

AND DECORATING

COTSWOLD

(DECORATORS) LTD

THE PARK PRIMARY

CROSSWAYS INFANT &

JUNIOR SCHOOL

VAC1000189038

VAC1000190195

VAC1000195456

VAC1000195457

GL12 7AD

GL1 5RZ

BS15 9TP

BS35 2HQ

18 SEP 2023

08 SEP 2023

15 SEP 2023

15 SEP 2023
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apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk www.sgscol.ac.uk

GET IN TOUCH

07984540886

SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!)  
Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies. 

https://www.instagram.com/sgscollegeapprenticeships/
https://www.tiktok.com/@sgsapprenticeships
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCv39OZ23m4iJOYJgvZn9pqQ
https://www.facebook.com/sgscollegeapprenticeshipopportunities
https://www.tiktok.com/@sgsapprenticeships
https://twitter.com/SGSCAO

