

APPRENTICESHIP VACANCIES

AT SOUTH GLOUCESTERSHIRE AND STROUD COLLEGE

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	LITTLE RAINBOWS PRE- SCHOOL CIC LTD	VAC1000164415	BS34 6BD	18 SEP 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	SEASONS NURSERY BNN	VAC1000164010	GL5 4AJ	18 SEP 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	THE GREEN DOOR NURSERY CARLA FREEMAN	VAC1000171988	BS6 5DQ	18 SEP 2023
LEVEL 3 EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR APPRENTICE	ARCHFIELD HOUSE NURSERY	VAC1000181565	BS6 6BE	18 SEP 023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	TIDDLERS DAY NURSERY LTD	VAC1000183512	BS31 3DS	18 SEP 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	OLVESTON PRE-SCHOOL	VAC1000183468	BS32 4LQ	18 SEP 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	GLOUCESTERSHIRE COUNTY COUNCIL	VAC1000186025	GL10 2NP	14 SEP 2023
TRADE SUPPLIER LEVEL 2	A AND B FENCING CIREN	VAC1000183905	GL7 IYT	18 SEP 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	WRIGGLYPEEPS LLP	VAC1000168451	BS16 1QY	18 SEP 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	CAERLEON CHILDCARE 123 JUMP	VAC1000178137	BS34 5TB	18 SEP 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	ABLECARE HOMES	VAC1000191315	BS16 INE	18 SEP 2023
CUSTOMER SERVICE PRACTITIONERMLEVEL 2	MOTABILITY OPERATIONS LIMITED	VAC1000191270	BS16 1EJ	10 SEP 2023
EARLY YEARS EDUCATOR LEVEL 3	ST MICHAELS STOKE GIFFORD P C C	VAC1000191229	BS34 8PD	18 SEP 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATOR LEVEL 3	BRISTOL BOILER COMPANY LTD	VAC1000185829	BS3 1HJ	18 SEP 2023
TRADE SUPPLIER LEVEL 2	KELLAWAY BUILDING SUPPLIES LIMITED	VAC1000184630	BS6 7YL	18 SEP 2023

Vacancy	Employer	Reference Number	Location	Closing Date
PAINTER AND DECORATOR	DAVID WERRETT PAINTING	VAC1000189038	GL12 7AD	18 SEP 2023
LEVEL 2	AND DECORATING			
PAINTER AND DECORATOR LEVEL 2	COTSWOLD (DECORATORS) LTD	VAC1000190195	GL1 5RZ	08 SEP 2023
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION APPRENTICE LEVEL 3	THE PARK PRIMARY	VAC1000195456	BS15 9TP	15 SEP 2023
TEACHING ASSISTANT LEVEL 3	CROSSWAYS INFANT & JUNIOR SCHOOL	VAC1000195457	BS35 2HQ	15 SEP 2023

GET IN TOUCH



apprenticeships@sgscol.ac.uk



www.sgscol.ac.uk



07984540886

SGS Apprenticeships are now on TikTok (as well as Facebook and Instagram!) Follow us to be the first to hear about our latest apprenticeship vacancies.











